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. Date of Date of
3l.No File No Subject Commencem| Closer/ Remarks
ent of file | Disposal of
1 2 3 5 6 9
PR (RO ~ 2) Jens SsTvadoh 3BINE TOTHATer3T (2020) (2023 TH3R)

i BWSSB/EEK2/AB/01/2020-21 TDS Certificates 20.07.2020 - Running
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/02/2020-21 GST TDS 04.07.2020 - Running
3 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/03/2020-21 - — Budget (Old) 24.12.2020 | 08.01.2021 Closed
4 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/04/2020-21 AG Inspection 14.08.2020 - Running
5 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/05/2020-21 Miscellanecus File 30.03.2020 | 27.05.2020 Closed
6 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/06/2020-21 ECS File 24.06.2020 - Running
7 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/07/2020-21 Funds File 23.02.2020 - Running
8 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/08/2020-21 income Tax Works & Salary 12.06.2020 - Running
9 o _HB“WSSB/EEKZ/AB/OS/ZOZO-Z1 S Salar-y_l--s_u"spense - —_04.07,2020 _ - Running

_?0__“__ _ﬁBH\_A‘!.SSB/EEKZ/AB/10/2020-21 - Financial Progress Report 01.07.2020 —- Running
11 o BWSSB/EEK2/AB/11/2020-21 o Bank Reconciliation 01.07.2020 : Running 1
12 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/12/2020-21 Grant & Qutlay 31.07.2020 - Running
13 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/13/2020-21 Oracle File 27.08.2020 - Running
14 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/14/2020-21 RTI File {Old) 25.05.2020 | 03.06.2020 Closed
15 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/15/2020-21 BSNL Bills 20.10.2020 - Running
16 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/16/2020-21 BG File SPML Correspondence (CP-08) 21.10.2020 - Running
17 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/17/2020-21 RA Bill CP-08 (Note Sheet File) (Vol - 1) 13.11.2020 | 26.02.2021 Closed
18 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/18/2020-21 RA Bili CP-07 (Note Sheet File) 11.09.2020 | 11.12.2020 Closed
19 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/19/2020-21 CP 07 Note Sheet File (Xerox) 11.06.2020 | 21.02.2022 Closéd
20 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/20/2020-21 SPML Correspondence letters CP -08 04.05.2020 | 09.04.2021 Closed
21 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/21/2020-21 UGCL File M/s SPML (CP-08) 25.11.2020— 02.11.2021 CI(;sed
22 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/22/2020-21 GST File 31.03.2021 - : |




B 23 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/23/2020-21 O/c File 28.07.2020 | 22.09.2020 Closed

I 24 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/24/2020-21 Annual Accounts Reports 02.11.2020 | 02.11.2020 Closed
25 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/25/2020-21 LIC Receipts 06.06.2020 - Running
26 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/26/2020-21 Circular File 18.05.2020 - Running
27 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/27/2020-21 Bank Correspondence File 04.06.2020 | 04.06.2020 Closed
28 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/28/2020-21 CP 08 Note Sheet File (Xerox) 06.08.2020 | 15.02.2022 Closed
29 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/29/2020-21 NDCP 04.09.2020 | 04.12.2021 Closed
30 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/30/2020-21 Income Tax File (Vol - 1) 14.12.2020 | 31.03.2021 Closed
31 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/31/2020-21 Royalty Challan File 20.01.2021 - Running
32 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/32/2020-21 1st Mobilization Advance (CP - 07) M/s MEIL BG Release File 24.06.2020 - Running
33 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/33/2020-21 1st Mobilization Advance (CP - 08) M/s SPML BG Release 15.10.2020 - Running
34 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/34/2020-21 Proceedings Copy 13.05.2020 | 18.12.2020 Closed

*g; BWSSB/EEK2/AB/35/2020-21 \ 1st Mob Adv Correspondence (CP - 07) M/s MEIL 25.11.2020 - Running

3 3_6—-' BWSSB/EEK2/AB/36/2020-21 ) Megha Engineering Works (CP-07) O/c File 02.07.2020 04.022(;2_“1- Clo_s_t;_d

| 37 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/37/2020-21 Megha Engineering Itd Coérespondence {CP-07) 24.08.2020 —5(-5-.02.2021 ﬁ('il—(;s_;i“_
38 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/38/2020-21 Third Party Secular i 04.07.2020 | 27.07.2020 Closed
39 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/39/2020-21 Consultancy File 15.05.2020 | 02.06.2020 Closed )
40 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/40/2020-21 Caution Deposit M/s MEIL (CP-07) 01.01.2021 - Running |
41 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/41/2020-21 M/s SPML Itd Correspondence (CP-08) 29.12.2020 - Running
42 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/42/2020-21 M/s Megha Note Sheet File {CP - 07) 30.11.2020 | 08.12.2021 Closed
43 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/43/2020-21 M/s SPML Note Sheet File (CP-07) Vol -2 12.03.2021 | 30.10.2021 Closed
44 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/44/2020-21 JICA Invoice (CP - 08) 22.07.2020 | 19.01.2023 Closed
45 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/45/2020-21 1st Mobilisation Advance M/s SPML (CP - 08) 19.05.2020 | 11.01.2021 Closed
46 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/46/2020-21 Kaveri Travels agreement File 26.06.2020 | 24.09.2020 Closed
47 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/47/2020-21 1 & 2nd Mobilisation Note sheet File CP-08 16.06.2020 | 26.02.2021 Closed
48 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/48/2020-21 BG Correspondence File CP - 07 09.03.2021 - Running
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‘49 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/49/2020-21 1 & 2nd Mobilisation Note sheet File CP-07 02.06.2020 | 02.12.2020 Closed
N 50 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/50/2020-21 RA Bill note sheet File CP - 04 25.02.2021 - Running
51 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/51/2020-21 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Jun&Jul -2020 12.10.2020 | 12.10.2020 Closed
52 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/52/2020-21 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Aug -2020 12.10.2020 | 12.10.2020 Closed
53 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/53/2020-21 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Sep -2020 13.10.2020 | 13.10.2020 Closed
54 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/54/2020-21 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Oct -2020 28.12.2020 | 28.12.2020 Closed
55 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/55/2020-21 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Nov -2020 28.12.2020 | 28.12.2020 Closed
56 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/56/2020-21 _ Monthly Accounts file for the month of Dec -2020 13.01.2021 | 13.01.2021 Closed
57 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/57/2020-21 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Jan -2021 22.02.2021 | 22.02.2021 Closed
58 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/58/2020-21 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Feb -2021 17.03.2021 | 17.03.2021 Closed
_ 59 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/59/2020-21 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Mar -2021 13.07.2021 | 13.07.2021 Closed
60 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/60/2020-21 _ Vouchers Amt Paid to Chairman BWSSB 23.07.2020 h - Running
61 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/61/2020-21 Janatha Bazar 25.03.2021 | 20.11.2021 Closed
N 'g-z_mu_mEWSSB/EEKZ/AB/GZDOZO 21 | o JICA Format File (CP (21 27.08.2020 —~:—--- Runmng
TR (TR0 — 2) DN S3To3CH TEINY Spoeta Al ] (2021)
- 1 BWSSB/EEKZ[AB/01/2021—22 - Internal Audit Flle 19.06.2021 - -R-:x_hning
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/02/2021-22 RTI File 03.09.2021 | 18.09.2021 Closed 1
3 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/03/2021-22 ONTB Letters 31.08.2021 | 25.11.2021 Closed
- 4 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/04/2021-22 Budget File 22.04.2021 - Running
5 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/05/2021—22' NHAI FDR File (CP - 07) 02.12.2021 - Running
6 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/06/2021-22 Income Tax 26.04.2021 | 31.03.2022 Closed
7 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/07/2021-22 GST File of M/s MEIL (CP - 07) 11.02.2022 | 15.12.2022 Closed
8 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/08/2021-22 Vehicle File 16.06.2021 | 02.06.2022 Closed
9 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/09/2021-22 Cancelled Cheques 18.09.2021 - Running
10 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/10/2021-22 Cancelled PA Bill (CP-08) 16.07.2021 | 26.07.2021 Closed
11 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/11/2021-22 Computer File 30.01.2021 - Running
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E 12 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/12/2021-22 Change of Bank Account .l")-;‘.ails File (CP-08) 21.10.2021 | 30.10.2021 Closed

’- 13 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/13/2021-22 PA Bill CP - 07 (Note Sheet) (01 to 04) 23.06.2021 | 29.03.2022 Closed
14 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/14/2021-22 PA Bill CP - 08 (Note Sheet) 26.11.2021 - Running
15 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/15/2021-22 OD Release of SPML (K3) 02.02.2022 | 09.05.2022 Closed
16 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/16/2021-22 Caution Deposit OF CP - 08 & CP-04 18.01.2022 - Running
17 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/17/2021-22 Circular File 01.07.2021 | 23.08.2021 Closed
18 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/18/2021-22 Office seal File 05.02.2022 - Running
19 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/19/2021-22 RA Bill Note sheet file SPML {CP - 08) (06th) 01.10.2021 | 30.10.2021 Closed
20 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/20/2021-22 Indemnity File SPML 16.08.2021 - Running
21 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/21/2021-22 PA Bill CP - 07 (Note Sheet) (05th onwards) 31.05.2021 - Running
22 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/22/2021-22 PA Bill CP - 04 (Note Sheet File) 17.12.2021 - Running
23 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/23/2021-22 RA Bill Note sheet file {CP - 07) 08.02.2022 - . Running
24 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/24/2021-22 RA Bill Note sheet file (CP - 08) 11.10.2021 - Running
25 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/25/2021-22 Office Contingency 01.04.2021 29.09.2021. Closed

] gw—_ B BWSSB/EEK2/AB/26/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Apr -2021 13.07.2021 13.0-7362_1_ Closed
27 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/27/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of May -2021 13.07.2021 | 13.07.2021 Closed
28 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/28/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of June -2021 09.07.2021 | 09.07.2021 Closed
29 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/29/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of July -2021 07.08.2021 | 07.08.2021 Closed
30 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/30/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Aug -2021 04.09.2021 | 04.09.2021 Closed
31 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/31/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Sep -2021 13.10.2021 | 13.10.2021 Closed
32 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/32/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Oct -2021 15.11.2021 | 15.11.2021 Closed
33 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/33/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Nov -2021 14.12.2021 | 14.12.2021 Closed
34 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/34/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Dec -2021 24.05.2022 | 24.05.2022 Closed
35 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/35/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Jan -2022 24.05.2022 | 24.05.2022 Closed
36 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/36/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Feb -2022 24.05.2022 | 24.05.2022 Closed
37 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/37/2021-22 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Mar -2022 24.05.2022 | 24.05.2022 Closed
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) TR (F0 - 2) Jens Sggesdcd IWINY ToeAWer3T (2022).
1 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/01/2022-23 Correspondence File (CP - 04) 22.07.2022 - Running
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/02/2022-23 BG Release File (CP-04) 07.10.2022 - Running
3 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/03/2022-23 Punyakoti Dattu Yojane File 22.12.2022 | 23.12.2022 Closed
4 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/04/2022-23 KPTCL (CP - 04) 06.01.2023 - Running
5 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/05/2022-23 JPY RA Bill File (CP - 04) 11.01.2023 - Running
6 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/06/2022-23 Janatha Co operative Bank 06.01.2023 - Running
7 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/07/2022-23 WWF File 30.06.2022 - Running
it 8 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/08/2022-23 Indemnity Bond (Original) 28.07.2022 - Running
S BWSSB/EEK2/AB/09/2022-23 JICABIllCP - 04 29.08.2022 - Running
10 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/10/2022-23 Reorganisation File 21.09.2022 - Running
11 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/11/2022-23 Hire of Vehicles 25.04.2022 - Running
—-IZ— BWSSB/EEK2/AB/12/2022-23 RTI 28.04.2022 - Running
13 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/13/2022-23 Vehicle Bond o 25.04.2022 - Running
14 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/14/2022-23 Miscellaneous File - 17.08.2022 :_ o mning
[ 15_ BWSSB/EEK2/AB/15/2022-23 Budget File 01.04.2022 | 31.03.2023 Closed
16 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/16/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Apr -2022 02.07.2022 | 02.07.2022 Closed
i7 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/17/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of May -2022 30.12.2022 | 30.12.2022 Closed
m_1-8 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/18/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of June - 2022 30.12.2022 | 30.12.2022 Closed
19 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/19/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of July -2022 30.12.2022 | 30.12.2022 Closed
20 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/20/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Aug -2022 30.12.2022 | 30.12.2022 Closed
21 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/21/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Sep -2022 30.12.2022 | 30.12.2022 Closed
22 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/22/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Oct -2022 30.12.2022 | 30.12.2022 Closed
23 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/23/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Nov - 2022 30.12.2022 | 30.12.2022 Closed
24 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/24/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Dec - 2022 25.01.2023 | 25.01.2023 Closed
25 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/25/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Jan - 2023 34.08.2023 | 34.08.2023 Closed
26 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/26/2022-23 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Feb - 2023 08.05.2023 | 08.05.2023 Closed’ Sopg e

o,




27 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/26/2022-23 Monthiy Accoun;; file for the month of Mar -2023 25.06.2023 | 25.06.2023 Closed
TN (TR0 — 2) AN dﬁd@wﬁo& FRINY JoTHATer3T (2023)

1 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/01/2023-24 Vehicles File (KA - 53 - MB - 5041) 25.05.2023 - Running

2 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/02/2023-24 Income Tax 01.06.2023 - Running

3 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/03/2023-24 JICABIllCP - 24 26.05.2023 - Running

4 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/04/2023-24 CP - 08 POA File 28.08.2023 - Running

5 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/05/2023-24 Funds Received File 01.07.2023 - Running

6 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/06/2023-24 T & P A/c File 11.09.2023 - Running

7 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/07/2023-24 Mobilisation Adv File CP - 24 24.05.2023 - Running

8 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/08/2023-24 CP - 24 Corresspondence File 02.06.2023 - Running
B 9 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/09/2023-24 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Apr -2023 26.05.2023 | 26.05.2023 T Closed
10 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/10/2023-24 Monthly Accounts file for the month of May -2023 17.06.2023 | 17.06.2023 - Closed
0 11 BWSSB/EEKZ/AB/11/2023;24 Monthly Accounts file for the month of June - 2023 12.02.2023 | 12.02.2023 Closed
-#12 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/12/2023-24 Monthly Accountsgle for the month of July -2023 24.08.2023 24.08.2023-» Closed
| 13 BWSSB/EEK2/AB/_1‘§/_2023-24 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Aug -2023 19.09.2023 | 19.09.2023 _‘_Closed
il I4 BWSSB/EEKZ/AB/14/2023-2:_ Monthly Accounts file for the. month of Sep -2023 11.10.2023 11.10.20‘2_3_“‘- Closed
15 BWSSB/EEKZ/AB/15/2023-24 Monthly Accounts file for the month of Oct -2023 09.11.2023 | 09.11.2023 Closed

TR (FoC0 ~ 2) PN mgjo@maSoS: FWINY JOHIWT3T (2020) (2023 3H3R)

1 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/01/2020-21 Covid -19 File 04.08.2020 | 16.03.2022 Closed
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/02/2020-21 Head office Correspondence file 02.01.2021 | 08.07.2022 Closed

3 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/03/2020-21 Work Allocation File 7.05.2020 Running

4 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/04/2020-21 EL Encashment File 03.02.2021 Running
5 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/05/2020-21 Committed leave File 27.07.2020 | 05.08.2020 | Closed

6 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/06/2020-21 Increment File 07.08.2019 Running
7 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/07/2020-21 CR'-S_File 31.03.2021 | 31.03.2021 Closed

8 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/08/2020-21 EST letters File (Vol - 1) 16.04.2020 Running




9 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/09/2020-21 Retirement (Superannuation) File 11.11.2020 Running
10 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/10/2020-21 h CL File 25.02.2021 Running
i1 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/11/2020-21 Miscellaneous letters file 21.05.2020 Running
12 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/12/2020-21 Shiddalingayya (Personal File) 02.06.2020 | 22.12.2021 Closed
13 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/13/2020-21 B S Dalayath {Personal File) 17.04.2020 | 15.06.2020 Closed
14 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/14/2020-21 Ramananda (Personal File) 15.06.2020 | 14.07.2022 Closed
15 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/15/2020-21 Chandrashekar S (Personal File) 18.09.2020 | 13.07.2022 Closed
16 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/16/2020-21 Kumar A S _(Personal File) 13.02.2020 Running
17 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/17/2020-21 Yathiraj V (Personal File) 14.10.2020 Running
18 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/18/2020-21 Vaseem Akram (Personal File) 15.05.2020 | 09.02.2021 Closed
19 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/19/2020-21 Dilip Kumar D J (Personal File) 30.09.2020 Running
20 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/20/2020-21 Premanad KumarG H {Personal File) 30.09.2020 Running
21 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/21/2020-21 Dhananjaya Bhat K (Personal File} 29.01.2021 | 06.09.2022 Closed
i Z _BVI;SB/EEK2/AD/_E§'/_2*272020-21 Miscellaneo;—s letters file (Vol 1) 08.05.2020 16.06.2?)23 Ci;ssed
_E; B BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/;3/2020—21 Retirement (Sup_erannuation) File o 11.11.2020 a _Hmvl'-l-unning
_24 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/2472020-21 EST letters File (Vol - 2) 26.05.2020 N 1 Running j
I 25 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/25/2020-21 Office Order (New File) 07.01.2020 o Running
TR (RO — 2) Dna AoRTICH FRIN DosHATesST (2021)
1 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/01/2021-22 Exgratia (Special FA) 06.04.2021 | 07.04.2021 Closed
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/ESt/02/2021-22 Festival Advance 07.04.2021 - Running
3 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/03/2021-22 Yashodha Bai (Personal File) 07.10.2021 - Running
4 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/04/2021-22 K Vishalakhi {Personal File) 29.12.2021 - Running
5 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/05/2021-22 Mahadeshwari K (Personal File) 12.01.2022 | 23.05.2022 Closed
6 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/06/2021-22 Paternity Leave File 11.06.2021 - Running
7 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/07/2021-22 Cash Dec;aration File 28.02.2022 - Running
8 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/08/2021-22 Working & Sanction Strength 21.01.2022 - Running
9 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/09/2021-22 Memora;:ium File 22.10.2021 - Running




TR (T30 — 2) NPT %agjo@msﬂoﬂ: BTR3NS TTATCETIN (2022)
1 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/01/2022-23 DA Orders 16.04.2022 - Running
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/02/2022-23 Almirah File 28.07.2022 | 28.07.2022 Closed
3 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/03/2022-23 Election File 02.12.2022 - Running
4 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/04/2022-23 Assets & Liabilities 23.06.2022 - Running
5 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/05/2022-23 Srinivasa R (Personal File) 14.07.2022 - Running
6 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/06/2022-23 Sudhamani M V (Personal File) 01.09.2022 | 09.09.2022 Closed
7 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/07/2022-23 Murali C P (Personal File) 22.07.2022 | 20.09.2023 | Closed
8 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/08/2022-23 Mahesha K (Personal File) 16.06.2022 - Running
9 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/09/2022-23 Thotappa T (Personal File) 13.06.2022 - Running
10 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/10/2022-23 Deepa (Personal File) 03.11.2022 - Running
11 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/11/2022-23 Anil Kumar K {Personal File) 15.12.2022 | 27.09.2023 Closed
12 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/12/2022-23 Manjunatha Gabasavalagi (Personal File) 18.10.2022 | 25.11.2022 Ciosed
_";].-3_ BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/13/2022-23 i CRs File 08.06.2022 - Running
14 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/14/2022-23 B Exgratia File - 28.03.2022.. N -:_ Running
Y (R0 ~ 2) FRT AWORTSCH FRINE ToehRWer B (2023)
1 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/01/2023-24 Y Srinivasa (Personal File) 09.09.2023 - Running
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/02/2023-24 Rangaswamy D (Personal File) 03.10.2023 __- Running
3 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/03/2023-24 IR File 25.10.2023 - Running
4 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/EST/04/2023-24 Biometric File 08.06.2023 - Running
TR (RO — 2) PN LoTREITRsIdH IRINY TR ST (2020) (2023 TI3A)
1 BWSSB/EEK2/ST/01/2020-21 Store 01.06.2020 | 10.06.2020 Closed
2 BWSSB/EEK2/5T/02/2020-21 Invoice File 27.05.2020 - Running
1 BWSSB/EEK2/5T/01/2022-23 Indent From Sub division 17.08.2022 - Running
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R (330 — 2) PNT BRcxTTesScd IRINT FeeHAWerST (2020). (2023 TITN)

1 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/01/2020-21 Letter Correspondence to ACE (K-1) SPML (CP -08) 20.07.2020 | 31.12.2021 Closed

2 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/02/2020-21 Contractors Correspondence SPML (CP -08) 30.04.2020 | 31.12.2021 Closed

3 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/03/2020-21 Contractors Correspondence SPML (CP -08) 27.07.2020 | 06.10.2020 Closed

4 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/04/2020-21 SPML (CP -08) Notice O/c File 20.05.2020 - Running

5 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/05/2020-21 Monthly Eiczgress Report SPML (CP -08) 11.12.2020 | 13.12.2021 Closed

6 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/06/2020-21 Board Vehicle Quotation File 05.08.2020 - Running

7 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/07/2020-21 Miscellaneous File SPML {CP -08) 14.05.2020 - Running

8 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/08/2020-21 NH Bypass Correspondence MEIL {(CP -07) 23.12.2019 | 03.09.2021 Closed

9 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/09/2020-21 Others File MEIL (CP -07) 19.05.2020 | 31.12.2021 Closed
.Ti;‘ BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/10/2020-21 Letter Correspondence t(; E_(K—l) MEIL {CP -Q7) 29.06.2020 . - Running
| 11 | BWSSB/EEK2./*/;D/PB/11/2020-21 Work of Construction Correspondence MEIL (CP -04) 27.03.2019 h_2;59.2020 Closed- o
ﬁiz_ BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/12/2020-21 Work of Construction Co;respondence MEIL (CP -04) 04.01.2020- ';:;.07,2021 Closed

R (053¢0 — 2) NPnE cdeckmeTRsded FEINY FTeHAWerST (2021)

B I BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/01/2021-22 Contractors Correspondence SPML (CP -08) 29.12.2021 ) - Running

2 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/02/2021-22 Scrap Deduction File SPML (CP -08) 22.10.2021 | 25.07.2022 Closed

3 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/03/2021-22 Correspondence MEIL (CP -07) 10.08.2021 | 19.03.2022 Closed

4 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/04/2021-22 Work of Construction Correspondence MEIL (CP -04) 15.07.2021 | 04.11.2021 Closed

5 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/05/2021-22 Work of Construction Correspondence MEIL (CP -04) 20.11.2021 | 02.03.2022 Closed

6 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/06/2021-22 Letter Correspondence to ACE (K-1) SPML (CP -08) 03.01.2022 - Running

7 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/07/2021-22 Correspondence MEIL (CP -07) 03.01.2022 - Runninﬂ




-—T‘S B BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/08/2021-22 B Work of Construction Correspondence MEIL (CP -04) 22.02.2022 | 13.05.2022 Closed
9 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/09/2021-22 Letter Correspondence to ACE (K-1) SPML (CP -08) 03.01.2022 | 29.12.2022 Closed
10 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/10/2021-22 Correspondence MEIL (CP -04) 09.02.2022 - Running
TR (T30 — 2) DPNT 3RecETTRI0H FRINT THRReFIT (2022)
1 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/01/2022-23 Property Details File 14.03.2022 - Running
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/02/2022-23 KTC & DA (KallaHalli Lake) MEIL (FP -07) 04.10.2022 - Running
3 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/03/2022-23 Monthly Progress Report SPML (CP -08) 14.01.2023 | 28.03.2023 Closed
““4 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/04/2022-23 Miscellaneous File MEIL (CP -07) 22.02.2023 - Running
- 5 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/05/2022-23 o Variation File MEIL {CP -07) 21.02.2023 - Running
6 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/06/2022-23 ONTB Correspondence MEiL'(CP -07) 07.02.2023 - ) Running
i 7 -. BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/07/2022-23 o - V;riation File MEIL (CP —57;__ o 21.02.2023 _‘;“‘ hE -Running
-__f; BWSSB/EE—K;/AT!;}I;E—&-/H();/ZOZZ-23 - ONTB Correspondence MEIL {CP —0;;__ o 07.02.2023 _n:_ ' [;;nn:;;‘
500 (T30 ~ 2) PN C3RCETOTVICH FRING ToHAWErBT (2023)
1 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/01/2023-24 - ONTB Cm:e:pondence SPML (CP -08) 15.04.2023 - - B Running
2 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/02/2023-24 o Srinivasa Construction Pvt Ltd SPML (CP -08) 30.06.2023 - Running
3 3 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/03/2023-24 Letter Correspondence to ACE (K-1) SPML (CP -08) 20.05.2023 - Running
4 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/04/2023-24 Letter Correspondence to SPML {CP -08) 06.04.2023 - Running
5 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/05/2023-24 NHAL Correspondence MEIL (CP -07) 21.06.2023 - Running
6 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/06/2023-24 ONTB Correspondence MEIL (CP -07) 21.04.2023 - Running
7 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/07/2023-24 [ Correspondence MEIL (CP -07) 01.04.2023 - Running
8 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/08/2023-24 Mahendra Scorpio Vehicle MEIL (CP -07) 03.06.2023 - Running
9 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/09/2023-24 CE Correspondence MEIL (CP -07) 13.04.2023 - Running 1D 2y
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Miscellaneous File MEIL (CP -07)

:10 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/10/2023-24 19.04.2023 - Running
11 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/11/2023-24 ONTB Correspondence MEIL (CP -04) 25.10.2023 - Running
12 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/12/2023-24 Letter Correspondence to ACE (K-1) MEIL (CP -04) 30.03.2023 - Running
13 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/13/2023-24 Correspondence MEIL (CP -04) 29.03.2023 - Running
14 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/14/2023-24 Miscellaneous File MEIL (CP -04) 29.09.2023 - Running
15 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/15/2023-24 Contractors Correspondence CHAVARENE (CP -24) 29.05.2023 - Running
16 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/16/2023-24 Miscellaneous File CHAVARENE (CP -24) 27.06.2023 - Running
17 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/17/2023-24 Letter Correspondence to ACE (K-1) CHAVARENE (CP -24) 30.05.2023 - Running
18 BWSSB/EEK2/AD/PB/18/2023-24 ONTB Correspondence CHAVARENE (CP -24) 23.05.2023 - Running

EE(K)-2 Division

ACCOUNTS SECTION REGISTERS

Particulars

DBR Register

File Movement Register

TE Register

Grant & Outlay

Salary Suspensce Register

Check Measurement Register

EMB Register - 02 Nos

Watch Register

O N U | |W I N|E

Cancelled Cheque Register




10 Cheque Issue Register

11 BSNL Land Line Bill Register
12 Bank Reconciliation Register
13 Work Suspense Register
14 NDCP Register

15 IT on Works Register

o 16 B Audit Observation Register
17 IT TDS Register
18 Contractor Details Register
19 Vehicle Register
20 Mobilisation Advance Register
21 Work Register (CP - 07)

R 22 Work Register (C;- 08)
23 Work Register (CP - 04)
24 Work Register (CP - 24)
25 Remittance Register
26 FSD Register
27 SPML Register
28 Cheque Acknowledgement Register
29 Cash Book - 02 Nos
30 Cheque Controlling Register
31 Receipt Book




32 MB Receipt & Issue Register

33 Board Vehicle Register

34 Telephone Register

35 MPWA Register

36 Rework Register

37 Funds Received Register
38 - BG Register N

39 PBG Registeer

EE(K)-2 Division
ESHTABLISHMENT SECTION REGISTERS
1 Dispatch Registers
T #“_T"E N Inward Register
~3— o Attendence Register o
4 Stamp Register
_ 5 CL Register

6 Tapal Register

7 Service Registers

8 Watch Register of Retired Employees
9 Incumbancy Register

‘ 10 Increment Register
11 Office Order Register
12 Last Pay Certificate (Inward & Outward)




13 Uniform Register
14 Probationary Declaration Register
15 Stationery Indent Register
16 CRs Regiter
17 Acquataince Register
EE(K)-2 Division
; STORE SECTION REGISTERS
1 Stock Receipt Register
2 Stock Issues Register N
3 Tools & Plants Register L
4 o Stationery Register
_ 5 Store Indent Books B
EE(K)-2 Division -
PB SECTION REGISTERS N - N
N 1 Sanction Register N )
2 Agreement Register
3 Quotation Opening register
4 Work order Register
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